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Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Moudry, Elise 23:17.59  23:46.641

45.75 45.9048.9242.0146.1045.4744.5338.99
46.2447.12 46.15 42.07 52.57 45.99 47.45 46.52
48.0047.03 48.36 47.48 49.29 48.40 49.21 47.44

47.12 48.27 47.28 46.63 43.90 47.40
 
Girls 11-12 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

11-12 AAA 14u Zone QT20:31.09
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hinsdale Swim Club-IL 11Myszynski, Dylan M 21:13.33  20:30.441
43.01 43.4943.2542.7743.8142.7342.3238.78

42.9142.65 42.80 42.32 42.50 42.32 42.89 42.80
42.1242.23 42.30 42.43 42.86 42.47 42.40 42.45

42.97 42.91 42.65 41.91 41.82 40.46
Hinsdale Swim Club-IL 11Cotter, Logan A 21:54.16  21:40.442

43.23 43.8244.2044.4342.8343.3842.8737.10
44.9844.14 44.12 43.33 44.93 44.27 45.15 43.69
45.5344.03 44.43 44.60 44.27 43.66 43.82 44.48

44.83 45.01 43.52 44.64 43.09 41.78
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 11Alde, Lucille 22:40.61  NT3

45.54 46.2446.2046.8345.5944.9944.2838.73
46.3345.71 46.04 45.66 45.92 45.96 45.92 46.39
46.0446.48 45.71 45.66 45.82 45.84 45.65 44.98

45.76 45.18 44.94 45.83 43.75 42.64
 
Girls 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

13-14 SPEE Speedo Sectional QT18:19.99
13-14 AAA 14u Zone QT19:13.69
13-14 WI25 Wisconsin LC QT20:16.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Hinsdale Swim Club-IL 13Wideikis, Molly M 18:16.87 SPEE  18:40.441

36.99 36.7836.2840.2332.461:08.24
36.5037.35 30.39 43.12 37.60 37.12 36.70 37.22
37.0937.43 36.76 37.07 37.28 37.70 36.44 36.23

37.29 36.48 36.99 1:10.94
Pleasant Prairie Patriots-WI 13Heideman, Bryn E 18:33.84 AAA  18:35.252

36.66 37.6037.5437.5737.841:10.53
37.6536.99 37.73 36.50 37.60 36.72 37.63 36.56
37.9436.97 37.58 36.87 37.49 36.88 37.70 36.89

37.49 37.81 37.43 1:12.69
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 13Graham, Gabby R 18:53.78 AAA  19:23.653

38.05 38.0638.2837.4338.2538.2237.3734.00
38.5837.32 38.95 38.38 38.38 38.33 38.59 38.47
38.4638.84 38.62 38.60 38.15 37.94 38.87 37.12

36.66 38.21 37.25 37.41 36.22 34.77
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Johnson, Sarah M 19:18.85 WI25  19:46.094

38.37 38.3244.6432.6138.0138.7044.0827.28
38.4738.78 38.56 38.44 38.89 38.70 38.41 38.76
47.1538.71 38.14 39.47 39.20 39.47 39.33 31.73

33.64 45.03 39.24 39.15 39.42 38.15
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Results
(Girls 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 14Burgess, Lizzy A 20:06.74 WI25  19:20.255

39.97 39.3639.6639.6339.4339.4638.5134.82
40.1639.99 39.88 40.25 39.75 40.21 40.09 40.39
41.3940.90 40.77 40.73 40.87 41.36 41.28 41.61

41.31 41.52 41.57 41.08 40.61 40.18
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Turk, Mackenzie 21:01.14  21:25.506

41.91 42.6142.5442.5342.8342.3241.6838.20
42.8542.10 42.40 42.17 42.55 42.34 42.96 42.20
42.3743.02 42.72 42.29 42.52 42.53 42.59 42.16

42.03 42.67 41.48 41.01 40.56 39.00
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Pobric-Stojanovic, Ria 21:03.45  20:32.667

43.16 43.0642.6043.4143.2943.0841.3236.43
42.4642.87 43.22 42.10 42.05 41.58 42.00 42.29
41.6642.83 42.32 42.52 42.46 42.35 42.44 42.09

42.18 41.57 42.58 41.54 42.47 39.52
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Haugen, Brooklyn E 21:04.34  19:55.228

39.98 44.7841.9442.1941.9641.8440.8536.04
42.5542.58 42.27 38.76 46.17 40.03 44.64 42.96
44.9239.87 45.97 39.12 45.85 38.55 46.81 40.77

43.03 42.57 42.78 42.29 41.84 40.43
Hinsdale Swim Club-IL 14Kinsella, Avery M 21:09.42  19:59.449

42.97 42.4242.5142.5842.9743.1441.2936.67
42.2043.10 42.27 42.79 41.41 42.85 41.94 42.58
42.2142.86 42.56 42.60 41.63 42.81 42.22 43.48

42.96 42.30 43.13 42.86 42.59 41.52
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Alde, Charlotte 22:06.34  NT10

44.51 44.9044.0044.3643.7844.5743.6638.41
44.7444.48 44.47 44.54 44.15 44.57 44.17 44.59
44.6344.80 44.19 45.21 45.56 45.14 45.21 44.86

44.91 44.66 44.10 44.41 43.11 41.65
Hinsdale Swim Club-IL 13Gatsch, Emma B 22:21.12  20:44.4411

45.16 44.8651.2037.7450.0736.8148.4031.35
45.5645.33 45.31 45.39 45.83 45.61 45.26 45.73
46.0645.70 45.85 45.37 45.78 45.37 45.94 45.02

45.59 45.91 44.58 44.80 43.82 41.72
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Wirtz, Lydia I 22:25.67  20:32.7312

44.99 44.8044.6645.1044.4344.9843.8639.12
45.4744.74 45.37 45.19 45.25 45.31 45.21 45.18
45.5245.56 45.71 45.24 45.25 45.65 45.84 45.44

44.98 45.16 44.81 44.66 44.28 43.91
 
Girls 15 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

15&O SPEE Speedo Sectional QT18:19.99
15&O WI25 Wisconsin LC QT19:29.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Corro, Bridget A 18:12.30 SPEE  18:00.261

35.65 35.9736.3435.9936.001:08.83
36.8436.13 36.45 36.22 36.32 36.27 36.62 36.75
37.3436.62 36.89 36.85 37.32 37.00 37.02 37.26

37.07 37.06 37.20 1:12.54
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Johnson, Jane E 18:47.32 WI25  18:25.542

37.61 37.8437.9237.6037.301:09.28
38.6538.10 30.88 43.51 37.06 37.28 37.53 37.90
38.5837.86 38.52 38.21 37.74 37.14 38.35 38.39

38.27 38.26 37.58 1:15.58
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Results
(Girls 15 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 15Coffey, Emelia C 18:50.58 WI25  18:00.483

37.96 38.0038.0938.4238.111:11.54
37.9937.82 37.46 37.83 37.85 37.98 37.80 38.01
38.0738.04 37.97 37.80 37.90 37.95 38.06 37.50

38.19 37.82 37.35 1:13.00
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Green, Maeve M 18:54.02 WI25  19:16.184

38.34 38.6038.8238.2738.4138.3337.6933.52
38.5038.79 38.66 38.39 38.67 38.64 38.72 38.67
37.3937.69 37.84 38.28 38.54 38.04 37.46 37.65

37.74 37.05 37.46 36.79 30.99 40.08
Pleasant Prairie Patriots-WI 16Mejos, Zabella Marley G 18:56.65 WI25  18:45.255

38.94 38.8538.0045.6131.561:13.48
37.6639.00 38.57 38.64 38.62 38.77 38.41 37.87
37.5637.73 37.64 38.58 37.03 37.08 37.20 37.40

37.56 37.52 37.30 1:12.68
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Johnson, Haley A 19:08.88 WI25  18:30.996

37.37 37.6537.2637.3637.941:10.44
38.9837.80 38.31 37.48 35.76 41.48 38.94 38.95
39.3039.12 39.63 39.11 39.32 39.48 39.50 39.56

39.09 38.94 39.04 1:16.51
Pleasant Prairie Patriots-WI 17Litewski, Alina L 19:38.39  19:21.857

39.81 39.1639.8739.0639.0139.4238.3534.35
39.5039.66 40.11 39.38 39.37 40.10 39.70 40.09
39.5039.98 38.84 40.41 39.41 39.49 39.73 39.77

39.29 39.58 40.13 39.29 38.74 37.29
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 17Pasqualicchio, Reagan H 19:58.05  18:15.618

39.14 39.8739.4340.0839.421:13.71
40.2840.03 30.82 49.49 40.42 40.05 39.89 40.35
40.8540.34 40.66 40.75 40.57 39.54 33.74 48.31

40.61 40.51 40.13 1:20.62
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 17Kellett, Mikayla A 20:11.41  18:32.719

39.78 39.9439.5639.7839.371:14.02
40.6940.19 40.27 40.08 40.28 40.32 40.29 40.74
41.8040.95 40.95 41.28 41.19 41.14 41.47 41.29

41.50 41.73 41.20 1:22.29
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Kelly, Amelia M 22:21.67  20:42.5210

46.19 45.3551.3940.8445.7745.3248.9932.98
51.2541.02 50.98 45.55 45.50 45.40 45.57 39.20
44.0145.64 45.18 41.00 48.95 45.05 44.68 44.58

44.35 43.93 43.82 43.73 43.27 42.18
 
Boys 11-12 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

11-12 AAA 14u Zone QT20:19.29
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasant Prairie Patriots-WI 12Breckenridge, Bo W 18:27.50 AAA  18:29.991
37.16 37.1237.0236.9336.6436.6435.1032.56

37.3037.31 36.94 37.66 37.36 37.37 37.00 37.73
37.4637.74 37.24 37.52 36.41 37.79 37.30 37.50

37.47 36.97 37.39 37.39 36.56 34.92
Hinsdale Swim Club-IL 11Wideikis, Joseph R 20:08.94 AAA  19:59.442

41.07 41.0340.8541.1540.4140.5639.8335.67
40.2241.22 40.32 40.79 40.27 40.48 40.27 40.11
40.0340.42 40.25 40.47 40.24 40.83 40.23 40.82

41.31 40.60 41.15 40.26 40.53 37.55
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Results
(Boys 11-12 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 12Karun, Keshav U 20:25.25  20:08.393

41.65 41.9041.3741.2041.0840.5239.2434.60
41.1841.46 41.68 41.97 41.73 41.08 41.38 40.73
41.4541.14 41.02 40.54 41.21 40.99 41.72 41.42

41.40 41.95 41.01 40.95 40.14 37.54
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 12May, Henry 21:31.18  22:52.104

44.78 43.8343.9643.6943.1842.5340.8235.46
42.7043.03 43.66 44.26 43.37 44.04 43.36 43.94
42.8044.21 43.49 44.47 43.41 43.64 43.68 43.48

44.16 42.83 43.41 42.20 41.71 41.08
Hinsdale Swim Club-IL 11Danford, Hugh A 21:45.02  21:44.445

44.32 44.8044.1144.5943.6944.3542.7735.62
43.9545.12 43.50 44.41 44.46 44.07 42.99 43.84
43.5143.98 43.94 45.05 44.09 43.81 43.68 44.03

44.27 43.08 44.19 42.68 43.24 38.88
Pleasant Prairie Patriots-WI 11Mejos, Ziggy Nesta G 22:26.60  NT6

45.80 46.6045.1845.6145.0345.1951.2930.41
45.9444.96 46.42 45.52 45.75 45.10 45.92 45.72
44.7345.40 45.82 45.00 45.97 45.13 44.38 45.77

45.65 44.50 44.15 44.83 43.64 41.19
 
Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

13-14 SPEE Speedo Sectional QT17:19.99
13-14 AAA 14u Zone QT18:07.89
13-14 WI25 Wisconsin LC QT18:32.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 13Capen, Jax C 17:21.13 AAA  17:37.301

35.71 35.0535.3435.2134.8834.9433.9029.54
34.6935.37 34.66 35.23 35.40 35.50 34.07 34.67
34.5435.32 34.82 34.98 34.89 35.50 35.08 35.34

35.02 34.76 35.01 34.83 33.82 33.06
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 14Postovalov, Lucas A 17:46.27 AAA  17:37.402

35.88 35.1636.1636.5238.1937.1635.0231.15
36.1335.92 35.86 36.39 36.10 35.71 36.32 36.99
35.3737.29 37.53 36.90 34.98 35.01 35.05 34.90

35.02 34.66 34.33 33.84 34.14 32.59
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 14Hine, Jonas M 18:11.39 WI25  18:51.663

36.92 36.7236.5936.0436.2336.6235.0331.50
36.7436.40 36.41 36.80 36.52 36.78 36.60 37.03
36.6636.90 36.83 36.58 36.39 36.58 36.58 36.58

36.74 36.52 36.64 36.71 36.81 35.94
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 14Humbert, Hunter W 18:24.51 WI25  18:36.664

36.79 37.6437.1437.2437.0036.8346.7121.05
37.2937.60 38.09 37.31 37.06 37.73 37.25 37.33
37.0236.70 36.69 37.25 37.16 36.88 37.34 36.76

37.15 36.45 36.86 36.53 36.40 35.26
Pleasant Prairie Patriots-WI 13Duleba, Olek S 18:25.06 WI25  19:19.745

36.86 37.2036.8736.7836.5036.2935.8132.32
36.9036.98 37.11 37.19 37.45 37.25 37.10 37.20
37.3937.13 37.44 36.80 37.16 36.75 37.15 37.08

37.60 37.06 37.29 37.60 37.25 35.55
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Results
(Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Leibham, Alex D 18:46.03  19:15.236

37.81 38.4537.6237.0937.6537.3837.4932.61
38.5037.89 37.72 37.97 38.21 38.00 38.25 38.15
38.0338.72 38.29 38.53 38.33 37.58 38.89 37.60

37.26 37.39 37.49 36.45 36.19 34.49
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Miller, Chase R 19:02.13  20:28.157

38.83 38.0837.8138.6139.0137.4337.5332.78
38.0338.21 38.44 38.46 38.25 38.65 38.71 38.33
38.5638.89 38.77 38.53 39.07 38.49 38.34 38.18

38.36 38.16 38.22 38.29 28.29 44.82
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Bowker, Mason I 19:21.78  18:29.718

39.26 39.5538.9439.0338.6939.2936.8932.95
38.4739.75 39.23 39.28 38.55 39.67 38.89 38.86
39.1639.78 38.64 39.83 38.32 38.94 38.43 39.43

39.23 38.82 39.40 38.68 38.76 37.06
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Crayne, Jacoby R 20:10.11  19:43.939

39.85 40.1939.6938.9140.2140.2139.5533.93
41.3241.06 40.08 41.27 40.65 38.87 40.44 40.96
41.9141.44 40.29 40.86 42.08 40.39 42.73 40.17

41.46 40.47 41.30 39.99 41.25 38.58
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Kumar, Aaroosh R 20:24.75  20:34.8810

41.42 40.8341.3040.7740.7840.6739.4235.31
41.2941.27 41.33 42.03 41.00 41.32 41.21 41.07
40.5841.43 41.35 41.89 39.72 41.47 40.92 42.53

41.73 41.41 41.86 40.12 38.29 40.43
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 14Graves, Calvin J 20:31.40  19:36.1211

41.18 40.8540.9941.2340.4440.4339.4434.27
41.7140.62 41.28 41.87 41.53 41.24 42.07 41.43
41.9041.26 41.50 41.63 40.88 41.88 42.09 40.46

41.79 42.36 41.75 41.49 41.75 40.08
Pleasant Prairie Patriots-WI 13Litewski, Christian D 20:52.96  NT12

42.31 41.9345.7038.2541.6241.4140.0235.68
43.2042.61 41.82 42.53 42.04 41.87 43.02 42.03
42.3442.68 43.56 38.27 45.73 42.22 41.41 41.80

42.14 42.06 40.68 42.01 41.39 40.63
Pleasant Prairie Patriots-WI 13Carolan, Jack L 22:14.78  NT13

45.56 45.8550.7439.3048.0941.0943.2338.34
44.9745.36 45.01 44.94 45.25 45.83 45.46 44.91
44.8345.09 45.05 45.97 45.08 45.71 44.37 44.94

44.98 44.86 43.77 44.15 43.12 38.93
 
Boys 15 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

15&O SPEE Speedo Sectional QT17:19.99
15&O WI25 Wisconsin LC QT18:32.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Crayne, Brady D 17:39.05 WI25  18:09.891

35.18 35.0635.5134.8235.1534.1333.0430.07
36.2635.29 35.32 35.51 35.42 35.36 35.43 35.82
35.7235.87 35.86 36.31 35.84 36.13 35.70 36.16

36.19 36.00 35.87 35.83 35.57 34.63
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 16O'Connor, Patrick J 17:46.48 WI25  17:42.172

35.69 35.6645.6225.1435.4335.1733.7531.22
36.3028.80 42.97 36.22 36.04 35.68 36.01 36.24
46.0136.54 36.18 36.43 36.91 36.78 36.73 26.41

23.10 48.18 35.88 34.90 16.20 50.29
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Results
(Boys 15 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Stich, Tyler T 18:24.16 WI25  18:22.603

33.89 40.6937.7037.5237.1736.6735.8432.77
36.9437.21 37.40 36.77 37.23 36.99 36.96 36.93
37.1237.24 36.83 37.26 36.75 36.84 36.77 36.94

36.70 37.09 37.06 37.40 36.19 35.29
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Hedin, Landon J 18:45.08  19:35.934

38.03 38.1541.4534.7540.6934.6737.6930.01
40.5834.51 41.07 38.16 37.89 34.99 40.84 36.28
38.4233.28 43.01 38.03 38.35 34.93 40.85 38.50

37.88 37.37 37.49 37.25 36.42 33.54
Hinsdale Swim Club-IL 17Labuda, Sebastian M 18:56.04  17:40.895

37.69 37.7138.2338.3437.9536.9035.3931.04
38.4037.75 38.40 37.40 38.28 38.54 37.65 38.02
38.6839.03 37.86 38.34 38.96 36.70 38.27 38.67

39.07 38.68 38.63 37.28 38.92 39.26
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Rydelski, Parker 19:21.38  20:01.156

38.59 39.4938.4237.8138.6138.3437.5233.04
39.5938.66 39.97 38.48 40.08 39.36 40.38 39.29
40.4338.93 39.45 38.80 39.05 39.59 40.33 38.44

19.66 59.88 39.10 38.47 19.83 51.79
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Kerwel, Hendrik I 19:26.04  19:10.917

38.34 38.4938.3337.8837.8938.2737.4033.89
38.8138.43 38.23 38.49 38.31 38.86 38.60 38.93
43.4539.20 39.07 39.68 39.92 37.82 42.18 37.05

39.83 41.02 37.56 42.22 36.34 41.55
Academy Bullets Swim Club-IL 17Patkowa, Lars L 19:35.63  17:24.858

38.78 40.3939.8638.7738.3537.8435.4332.26
40.6939.61 39.62 40.52 39.40 40.63 39.35 40.60
41.0139.87 39.33 40.22 40.51 40.57 40.08 40.65

39.47 40.18 39.72 38.80 39.04 34.08
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Yim, David M 20:15.33  21:00.089

41.69 40.9941.0640.9940.0740.6939.4735.96
40.7541.43 41.00 41.31 40.92 41.37 40.61 41.26
40.7641.34 40.63 40.37 40.31 40.27 40.39 41.20

40.44 40.29 40.58 39.80 40.31 39.07


